Tender for  Construction of Surface Power House Switch Yard 
for Hathiari HE Project, Distt. Dehradun

Rates     
(In Fig)    

Rate                
(in words)

Amount   
(Balance)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
2 Open excavation: 66000 cum 324.00 Rupees Three hundred 

Twenty Four Only
21384000.00

3 Extra for lead beyond 1 
Km of above item no.2 for 
every 

0 cum 6.74 Rupees Six Paise Seventy 
Four Only

0.00

4 Shoring & Limbering : 50 sqm 340.20 Rupees Three hundred 
Forty Paise Twenty  Only

17010.00

5 Excavation in shaft in 
foundation faults & 
seams:

60 cum 1690.20 Rupees One  Thousand 
Six hundred Ninety Paise 
Twenty  Only

101412.00

6 Foundation preparation: 2000 sqm 102.60 Rupees One hundred Two 
Paise Sixty  Only

205200.00

7 Line drilling & breaching 
holes for rock excavation :

230 sqm 675.00 Rupees Six hundred 
Seventy Five Only

155250.00

9 Excavation of galleries 0 cum 1814.40 Rupees One  Thousand 
Eight hundred Fourteen 
Paise Forty  Only

0.00

14 Shotcreting: 2000 Per bag 690.40 Rupees Six hundred 
Ninety Paise Forty  Only

1380800.00

15 Guniting : 500 Per bag 745.20 Rupees Seven hundred 
Forty Five Paise Twenty  
Only

372600.00

16 Supplying & fixing 25 mm 
dia. rock bolts upto 5m 
depth: 

1570 M 448.20 Rupees Four hundred 
Forty Eight Paise Twenty  
Only

703674.00

17 S/F 25 mm dia perfo bolts 
upto 5m depth, 

200 M 540.00 Rupees Five hundred 
Forty Only

108000.00

18 Drilling holes for rock 
bolts/perfo bolts, unto 5 m 
depth: 

1700 M 372.60 Rupees Three hundred 
Seventy Two Paise Sixty  
Only

633420.00

19 Furnishing & installing 
chain link fabric: 

3000 sqm 507.60 Rupees Five hundred 
Seven Paise Sixty  Only

1522800.00

20 Rock Fill: 100 cum 507.60 Rupees Five hundred 
Seven Paise Sixty  Only

50760.00

21 Uncompacted backfill: 0 cum 340.20 Rupees Three hundred 
Forty Paise Twenty  Only

0.00

22 Compacted backfill: 200 cum 502.20 Rupees Five hundred Two 
Paise Twenty  Only

100440.00

23 Filter blanket: 1500 cum 1053.00 Rupees One  Thousand 
Fifty Three Only

1579500.00

24 Boulder pitching: 3000 cum 513.00 Rupees Five hundred 
Thirteen Only

1539000.00

VYASI HYDRO ELECTRIC PROJECT
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES 

                                 POWER HOUSE & SWITCH YARD                                                   
SL. 
No.

Item of Works Approx. 
Balance 
Quantity

Unit Rates

Tender for  Construction of Surface Power House Switch Yard 
for Hathiari HE Project, Distt. Dehradun

25 Gravel or crushed stone 
surfacing: 

50 cum 664.20 Rupees Six hundred Sixty 
Four Paise Twenty  Only

33210.00

26 Core drilling NX hole in 
depth 0 to 20m: 

50 M 3375.00 Rupees Three  Thousand 
Three hundred Seventy 
Five Only

168750.00

27 Core drilling NX Hole in 
depth 20 to 40m; 

50 M 3510.00 Rupees Three  Thousand 
Five hundred Ten Only

175500.00

28 Core drilling NX Hole in 
depth  40 to 60 m; 

30 M 3709.80 Rupees Three  Thousand 
Seven hundred Nine Paise 
Eighty  Only

111294.00

29 Core drilling BX Hole in 
depth 0 to 20 m; 

50 M 3240.00 Rupees Three  Thousand 
Two hundred Forty Only

162000.00

30 Core drilling BX Hole in 
depth 20 to 40m; 

30 M 3375.00 Rupees Three  Thousand 
Three hundred Seventy 
Five Only

101250.00

31 Core drilling BX Hole in 
depth 40 to 60m; 

30 M 3510.00 Rupees Three  Thousand 
Five hundred Ten Only

105300.00

32 Core drilling AX Hole in 
depth 0 to 20m;

50 M 3040.20 Rupees Three  Thousand 
Forty Paise Twenty  Only

152010.00

33 Core drilling AX Hole in 
depth 20 to 40m; 

30 M 3407.40 Rupees Three  Thousand 
Four hundred Seven Paise 
Forty  Only

102222.00

34 Core drilling AX Hole in 
depth 40 to 60m; 

30 M 3780.00 Rupees Three  Thousand